
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2023 - 2024

Dr. Cynthia Polk-Johnson Administrative 5027 cpolkjohnson@tntech.edu Permanent
Ms. Milghen Ortiz-McMahan Administrative 5144 mortizmcmahan@tntech.edu 2026
Dr. Stephanie Wendt Faculty 5042 swendt@tntech.edu 2025

Mr. Chance Hale Student cmhale42@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Nora Tervo Student nbjackson42@tntech.edu 2024
Mr. Daniel Braun Student dcbraun42@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Sophia Foster Student smfoster44@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Hope Boynton Student haboynton42@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Pooja Patel Student prpatel43@tntech.edu 2024
Mr. Tym Brandel Student tjbrandel42@tntech.edu 2024
Mr. Jared Carnes Student jccarnes42@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Frankie Wolford Student fdwolford42@tntech.edu 2024

Graduate Studies Student 2024
Freshman Student 2024

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Cynthia Polk-Johnson

   CHAPTER 606 STUDENT MONIES ALLOCATION COMMITTEE
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